W.E.F - 20.11.2024.

HAZI A. K. KHAN COLLEGE )
1, 37 & 5t Semester Class Routine, 2024-2025 (Revisedﬁt Famnal

/

DAY

CLASS

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-01:30

01:30-02:30

02:30-03:30

03:30-04:30 W

M

1t SEM

| VAC-ENVS-110(0OB)-MG

(For all Major Students)

BNG-MJ-108(OB)- AR(Bng)
ENG-MJ-305(NB)-BB
HIST-MJ-101(OB)-AS(Hist)
EDC-MJ-106(0B)-FS
GEO-SEC-Pr-304(NB)-PK
PHIL-MJ-201(NB)- AS(Phil)
PLS-MJ-302(NB)-
PED-MJ-204(0B)-SKR
ARB-MJ-G1(OB)-AR(ARB)

SAN-MI-1-203(0B)-DC
PED-Library-
GEO-Library-PK

MDC-ENVS-110(0B)-MG
(For all Major Students)

EDC-MJ-Tutorial -106(0B)-AKS

1t SEM
ICT/ICT Enable

ARB-ICT-S2 (NB)- AR(ARB)

ENG-ICT — S1(NB)-SAM

BNG-MJ-107(0B)-NGM
ENG-MJ-307(NB)-BB

| HIST-MJ-102(0B)-CP
| EDC-MJ-105(0OB)-IH(EDC)

VAC-UI-110(OB)-CP
(For all Major Students)

PHIL-SEC-202(NB)-SH

BNG-SEC-107(OB)-IH(Bng)
ENG-SEC-307(NB)-SAM
HIST-SEC-102(0B)-CP
GEO-MJ-301(NB)-PK

PHIL-MJ-Tutorial -202(NB)-EH

PHIL-MJ-202(NB)-GG

37 SEM :
GEO-SEC-304(NB)- EDC-SEC-105(OB)-AKS |

PLS-MJ- - - SEC- - |

| PLS-MI-302(NB)-SHS PLS-SEC-302(NB) ‘

| PED-MJ-204(0B)-SKR PED-SEC-204(0B)-SKR |

| ARB-MJ-202(0B)- ARB-SEC-202(0B)- |

3 SEM ‘ 1

ICT/ICT Enable

BNGHC—109(0B)-AR(Bng)
ENGHC-308(NB)-SAM
HISTHC-103(0B)-AS(Hist)
EDCHC-104(OB)-AKS

BNGDSE(H&P)-109(0B)-IH(Bng)

ENGDSE(H&P)-308(NB)-SAM
EDCDSE(H&P)-104(0B)-MS
GEODSE(H)-301(NB)-

BNGDSE(H)-109(0B)-NGM
ENGDSE(H)-308(NB)-B8
HISTDSE(H)-103(0B)- AS(Hist)
EDCDSE(H)-104(OB)-IH(EDC)

EDCHC-104(0B)-FS
HISTDSE(H&P)-103(0B)-KS
PHILDSE(H)-203(NB)-SH
PHILDSE(P)-201(NB)-EH

BNGHC—109(0B)-NGM
ENGHC-308(NB)-B8
HISTHC-103(0B)-KS
GEOHC-306(NB)-PK

PHILDSE(H)-203(NB)-EH
BNG-HC-Tutorial -110(08)-AR(Bng)
GEO-HC-Tutorial -306(NB)-
EDC-HC-Tutorial -104(0B)-MS

“
5 SEM ‘
GEOHC-301(NB)- PHILHC-203(NB)-SH GEODSE(H)-301(NB)- PLSDSE(H&P)-302(NB)-SHS | PLSHC-302(NB)-SHS | )
s | -HC- -203(NB)-
HC.DSE. | piLDSE(H)-203(NB)-AS(Phil PHILHC-203(NB)- AS(Phil) PEDDSE(P)-204(0B)-SKR iy
| PLSHC-302(NB)- PLSDSE(H)-302(NB)-SHS PLS-HC-Tutorial -302(NB)-
| SANSDSE(P)-203(0B)- ARB-HC-Tutorial -G1(0B)-
| ARBDSE(P)-202(0B)- PED-HC-Tutorial -204(08)-
| DEFDSE(P)-201(0B)- |
5t SEM | HISTSEC(P)-101(0B)-KS PHILSEC(P)-201(NB)-EH BNGGE(P)—-10708)-IH(Bng) |
SEC.GE | BNGSEC(P)--108(OB)-IH(Bng) ENGGE(P)-308(NB)-
HISTGE(P)-101(0B)- AS(Hist)
EDCGE(P)-104(0B)-MS
PHILGE (P)-201(NB)-AS(Phil)
PLSGE(P)-302(NB)-
SANSGE(P)-203(08)-
ARBGE(P)-202(0B)-
PEDGE(P)-204(08)-
DEFGE (P)-201(08B)-
5% SEM
ICT/ICT Enable | .
— ::‘ﬁ — —
b
Principal

Hazi A.K Khan College
Haviharpara, Murshidabad

BYe]




W.E.F —20.11.2024

HAZI A. K. KHAN COLLEGE Y
1, 31 & 5t Semester Class Routine, 2024-2025 (Revised}>, [+~ )

DAY

CLASS

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-01:30

01:30-02:30

02:30-03:30

T

Y

1 SEM

12 SEM

PHIL-MJ-201(NB)-MD
PLS-MJ-302(NB)-SHS
PED-SEC-204(OB)-Ped.Extra
ENG-Library-SAM
PLS-Library-

BNG-SEC-108(0B)-NGM
ENG-SEC-305(NB)-BM
EDC-SEC-106(0B)-FS
GEO-SEC-Pr-304(NB)-PKG
PHIL-SEC-201(NB)-SH
PLS-SEC-302(NB)-SHS
ARB-SEC-G1(OB)- AR(ARB)

BNG-MI-1-108(0B)- AR(Bng)
ENG-MI-1-305(NB)-
HIST-MI-1-101(0B)-PD
EDC-MI-1-106(0B)-AKS
PHIL-MI-1-201(NB)-SH
PLS-MI-1-302(NB)-
ARB-MI-1-G1(OB)-AR(ARB)
PED-MI-1-204(0B)-Ped.Extra
SAN-MI-1-203(0B)-DC
DEF-MI-1-201(0B)-

VAC-ENVS-110(0B)-MG
(For all Major Students)

BNG-MJ-108(0B)-NGM
ENG-MJ-305(NB)-SAM
HIST-MJ-101(OB)-CP
EDC-MJ-106(0B)-KM
GEO-MJ-306(NB)-
PED-MJ-204(0B)-Ped.Extra
ARB-MJ-G1(OB)- AR(ARB)

03:30-04:30 |
GEO-MJ-Tutorial -306(NB)-8G

ICT/ICT Enable

HIST-ICT-110(0B)-PD

GEO-ICT-S1(NB)-PKG

3rd SEM

34 SEM

BNG-MI-1-107(0B)-PM
ENG-MI-1-307(NB)-
HIST-MI-1-102(0B)-BK
EDC-MI-1-105(0B)-KM
PHIL-MI-1-202(NB)-AS(Phil)
PLS-MI-1-302(NB)-
ARB-MI-1-G1(OB)- AR(ARB)
PED-MI-1-204(0B)-
SAN-MI-1-203(0B)-DC
DEF-MI-1-201(0B)-

MDC-LIS-G1(OB)-KS
(For all Major Students)

PHIL-MJ-202(NB)-MD

BNG-MJ-107(0B)-PM
ENG-MJ-307(NB)-SAM
HIST-MJ-102(0B)-BK
EDC-MJ-105(0B)-FS
GEO-MJ-304(NB)-PKG
PED-MJ-204(0B)-Ped.Extra
ARB-MJ-202(0B)-

PLS-MJ-302(NB)-SHS

ICT/ICT Enable

5 SEM
HC,DSE,

5t SEM

BNGDSE(H)-109(0B)-NGM
ENGDSE(H)-308(NB)-BM
HISTDSE(H)-103(0B)-CP
EDCDSE(H)-104(0B)-FS
GEODSE(H)-301(NB)-BG
PHILHC-203(NB)-SH
PLSDSE(H)-302(NB)-
SANSDSE(P)-203(0B)-
ARBDSE(P)-202(0OB)-
DEFDSE(P)-201(08B)-

BNGHC-109(0B)- AR(Bng)
ENGHC-308(NB)-SAM
HISTHC-103(0B)-BK
EDCHC-104(0B)-AKS
PHILHC-203(NB)-MD
PLSHC-302(NB)-

BNGDSE(H&P)--109(0B)-PM
ENGDSE(H&P)-308(NB)-BM
EDCDSE(H&P)-104(0B)-KM
GEOHC-301(NB)-BG
PHILDSE(H)-203(NB)-AS(Phil)

BNGHC--109(OB)- AR(Bng)
ENGHC-308(NB)-BM
HISTHC-103(0B)-PD
GEODSE(H)-301(NB)-
PLSHC-302(NB)-
PEDDSE(P)-201(0B)-SKR

EDCHC-104(0B)-AKS
HISTDSE(H&P)-103(0OB)-BK
PHILHC-203(NB)-MD
PHILDSE(P)-203(NB)-SH
PLSDSE(H&P)-302(NB)-
GEOHC-Pr-304(NB)-8G

SEC, GE

St SEM

PEDSEC(P)-204(0B)-SKR

BNGGE(P)--108(0B)-NGM
ENGGE(P)-308(NB)-
HISTGE(P)-101(0B)-CP
EDCGE(P)-104(0B)-kM
PHILGE (P)-201(NB)-AS(Phil)
PLSGE(P)-302(NB)-SHS
SANSGE(P)-203(0B)-
ARBGE(P)-202(08B)-
PEDGE(P)-204(0B)-

DEFGE (P)-201(08B)-

ICT /ICT Enable

|

\

p DD
1 - \
Principal

Hazi A.K Khan College
Hariharpara, Murshidabad
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HAZI A. K. KHAN COLLEGE s
1¢, 37! & 5'" Semester Class Routine, 2024-2025 (Revised ) | 27+ )

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-01:30

01:30-02:30

02:30-03:30

03:30-04:30

BNG-MJ-108(0B)-PM
ENG-MJ-305(NB)-BM
HIST-MJ-101(0B)-CP
EDC-MJ-106(0B)-MS
GEO-MJ-306(NB)-PK
PHIL-MJ-201(NB)-SH
PLS-MJ-302(NB)-Pol.Extra
PED-MJ-204(0B)-SKR
ARB-MJ-G1(OB)-RKK

VAC-ENVS-110(0B)-MG
(For all Major Students)

BNG-MI-1-108(0B)- AR(Bng)
ENG-MI-1-305(NB)-
HIST-MI-1-101(0B)-KS
EDC-MI-1-106(0B)-MS
PHIL-MI-1-201(NB)-EH
PLS-MI-1-302(NB)-
ARB-MI-1-G1(OB)- AR(ARB)
PED-MI-1-204(0B)-SKR
SAN-MI-1-203(0B)-DC
DEF-MI-1-201(0B)-

HIST-SEC-101(OB)-CP

PHIL-MJ-Tutorial -201(NB)-MD

MDC-ENVS-110(0B)-MG
(For all Major Students)

HIST-MJ-Tutorial -101(0B)-KS

EDC-ICT ~110(0B) —~AKS

BNG-SEC-107(0B)- AR(Bng)
ENG-SEC-307(NB)-BB
HIST-SEC-102(0B)-PD
GEO-SEC-Pr-304(NB)-BG
EDC-SEC-105(0B)-AKS
PHIL-SEC-202(NB)-MD
PLS-SEC-302(NB)-SHS
PED-SEC-204(0B)-
ARB-SEC-202(0B)-

BNG-MI-1-107(0B)-IH(Bng)
ENG-MI-1-307(NB)-
HIST-MI-1-102(0B)-KS
EDC-MI-1-105(0B)-IH(EDC)
PHIL-MI-1-202(NB)-SH
PLS-MI-1-302(NB)-
ARB-MI-1-G1(OB)- AR(ARB)
PED-MI-1-204(0B)-
SAN-MI-1-203(0B)-DC
DEF-MI-1-201(0B)-

VAC-UI-110(OB)-PD
(For all Major Students)

BNG-MJ-107(0B)- AR(Bng)
ENG-MJ-307(NB)-SAM
HIST-MJ-102(0B)-BK
EDC-MJ-105(0B)-KM
GEO-MJ-304(NB)-PK
PHIL-MJ-202(NB)-AS(Phil)
PLS-MJ-302(NB)-Pol.Extra
PED-MJ-204(0B)-SKR
ARB-MJ-202(0B)-

ENG-HC-Tutorial -305(NB)-SAM

ENGDSE(H)-308(NB)-SAM
HISTDSE(H&P)-103(0B)-BK
PHILDSE(P)-203(NB)-EH
PLSDSE(H&P)-303(NB)-
EDCDSE(H)-104(0B)-KM
GEODSE(H)-301(NB)-PKG

BNGDSE(H)--109(0B)-PM
HISTDSE(H)-103(0B)-PD
GEOHC-Pr-304(NB)-PK
PHILDSE(H)-203(NB)-AS(Phil)
PLSDSE(H)-302(NB)-Pol.Extra
SANSDSE(P)-203(0B)-
ARBDSE(P)-202(0B)-
DEFDSE(P)-201(0B)-

BNGHC--109(0B)-NGM
ENGHC-308(NB)-BM
HISTHC-103(0B)-BK
EDCHC-104(0B)-AKS
GEOHC-Pr-304(NB)-PKG
PHILHC-203(NB)-MD
PLSHC-302(NB)-SHS
PEDDSE(P)-204(0B)-

BNGDSE(H&P)--109(0B)-IH(Bng)

ENGDSE(H&P)-308(NB)-BB

EDCDSE(H&P)-104(OB)-IH(EDC)

GEODSE(H)-301(NB)-BG
PHILHC-203(NB)-SH

BNGHC--109(0B)-PM
ENGHC-308(NB)-BM
HISTHC-103(0B)-CP
EDCHC-104(0B)-FS
GEOHC-Pr-304(NB)-BG
PHILDSE(H)-203(NB)-EH
PLSHC-302(NB)-Pol.Extra

GEOHC-301(NB)-PKG
PHILHC-203(NB)-GG
HIST-HC-Tutorial -103(0B)-AS(Hist)

DAY CLASS
w
1 SEM
E
D
N |
8
/ 1+ SEM
E | ICT/ICT Enable
S |
[
D l 3r SEM
|
A
Y|
37 SEM
ICT/ICT Enable
|
| 3“SEM
| HCDSE,
51 SEM
SEC, GE

B
:
\
|
|
|

BNGGE(P)-107(0B)-PM
ENGGE(P)-308(NB)-
HISTGE(P)-102(0B)-AS(Hist)
EDCGE(P)-105(0B)-FS
PHILGE (P)-202(NB)-AS(Phil)
PLSGE(P)-302(NB)-
SANSGE(P)-203(08)-
ARBGE(P)-202(0B)-
PEDGE(P)-204(0B)-

DEFGE (P)-201(0B)-

BNGSEC(P)-107(0B)-NGM
ENGSEC(P)-308(NB)-
EDCSEC(P)-105(0B)-KM
PLSSEC(P)-303(NB)-SHS
SANSSEC(P)-203(0B)-
ARBSEC(P)-202(0B)-
PEDSEC(P)-204(0B)-SKR
DEFSEC(P)-201(0B)-

5 SEM
L ICT /ICT Enable

¢ ,';;é\"k'\k# -

principal )
Hazi A.K Khan College
Harharpar

a, Murshidabac




W.E.F - 20.11.2024

HAZI A. K. KHAN COLLEGE o
1%, 371 & 5" Semester Class Routine, 2024-2025 (Revisedy\(v T Ana) )

DAY CLASS 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-01:30 01:30-02:30 02:30-03:30 03:30-04:30
BNG-SEC-108(OB)-IH(Bng) EDC-SEC-106(OB)-H(EDC) BNG-MJ-108(0B)-NGM VAC-ENVS-110(0B)-MG MDC-ENVS-110(0B)-MG
T ENG-SEC-305(NB)-BM ARB-Library- ENG-MJ-305(NB)-BB (For all Major Students) (For all Major Students)
1¢ SEM HIST-SEC-101(OB)-PD HIST-MJ-101(OB)-KS
GEO-MJ-306(NB)-PKG EDC-MJ-106(0B)-IH(EDC)
H PHIL-MJ-201(NB)-EH GEO-SEC-Pr-304(NB)-BG
PLS-SEC-302(NB)-Pol.Extra PHIL-SEC-201(NB)-MD
U ARB-SEC-G1(OB)- AR(ARB) PLS-MJ-302(NB)-
PED-SEC-204(OB)-SKR PED-MJ-204(0B)-SKR
R ARB-MJ-G1(OB)- AR(ARB)
12t SEM BNG-ICT-52(NB)-NGM ;
s ICT/ICT Enable PED-ICT -S1(NB)-
PHIL-MJ-202(NB)-SH BNG-MJ-107(0B)-PM VAC-UI-110(OB)-PD BNG-MI-1-107(0B)-PM MDC-LIS-G1(OB)-KS EDC-MJ-Tutorial -105(0B)-kM
ENG-MJ-307(NB)-BB (For all Major Students) ENG-MI-1-307(NB)- (For all Major Students)
D HIST-MJ-102(OB)-AS(Hist) HIST-MI-1-102(OB)-AS(Hist)
30 SEM EDC-MJ-105(0B)-AKS EDC-MI-1-105(OB)-FS
A GEO-MJ-301(NB)-PKG PHIL-MI-1-202(NB)-MD
PLS-MJ-302(NB)-Pol.Extra PLS-MI-1-302(NB)-Pol.Extra
. PED-MJ-204(0B)-SKR ARB-MI-1-G1(OB)-RKK
Y ARB-MJ-202(0B)- PED-MI-1-204(0B)-
SAN-MI-1-203(OB)-
DEF-MI-1-201(OB)-
37 SEM
ICT/ICT Enable
BNGDSE(H)-109(0B)-NGM BNGHC--109(OB)-IH(Bng) BNGHC--109(0B)-PM HISTDSE(H&P)-103(OB)-KS BNGDSE(H&P)--109(0B)-NGM | PHILHC-203(NB)-MD
ENGDSE(H)-308(NB)-BB ENGHC-308(NB)-BM ENGHC-308(NB)-BM PHILDSE(P)-203(NB)-SH ENGDSE(H&P)-308(NB)-BB
:['fgg;:(‘:))’ll:j‘(‘c‘;’:))ﬁs(“'m EDCHC-104(0B)-KM EDCHC-104(0B)-FS PLSDSE(H&P)-302(NB)- HISTHC-103(0B)-AS(Hist)
Su SEM PLSDSE(H). 302(N)- GEOHC-306(NB)-BG GEODSE(H)-306(NB)-PKG GEODSE(H)-306(NB)-BG EDCDSE(H&P)-104(0B)-IH(EDC)
HC.DSE. SANSDSE(P)-203(0B)- PHILDSE(H)-203(NB)-SH PLSHC-302(NB)- PHILDSE(H)-203(NB)-EH
” ’ ARBDSE(P)-202(0B)- PLSHC-302(NB)- GEOHC-Pr-304(NB)-PKG
DEFDSE(P)-201(0B)- PEDDSE(P)-204(OB)-
5th SEM ENGGE(P)-308(NB)- EDCSEC(P)-105(OB)-AKS BNGGE(P)-109(0B)-IH(Bng)
HISTGE(P)-101(0OB)-KS - -
SEC, GE EDCGE((P it PHILSEC(P)-202(NB)-EH
PHILGE (P)-201(NB)-MD
PLSGE(P)-302(NB)-
SANSGE(P)-203(0B)-
ARBGE(P)-202(0B)-
PEDSEC(P)-204(0OB)-
DEFGE (P)-201(0B)-
5th SEM HISTHC-S1(NB)-PD \ \
ICT/ICT Enable B /}g,\\ﬁ\

principal

i nan College
:gﬁ;:ﬁpﬁg Murshidabad



HAZI A. K. KHAN COLLEGE

1, 3+ & 5t Semester Class Routine, 2024-2025 (Revised), |- ”""1\>

W.E.F - 20.11.2024

[ DAY CLASS 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-01:30 01:30-02:30 02:30-03:30 03:30-04:30
BNG-MJ-108(0B)-PM BNG-MI-1-108(0B)- AR(Bng) ENG-MJ-305(NB)-BM ENG-SEC-305(NB)-BM PLS-MJ-302(NB)-SHS HIST-MJ-Tutorial -101(0B)-PD
¥ HIST-MJ-101(OB)-PD ENG-MI-1-305(NB)- HIST-Library-PD PHIL-Library-EH
1¢ SEM EDC-MJ-106(OB)-IH(EDC) HIST-MI-1-101(0B)-CP
R GEO-MJ-306(NB)-PK EDC-MI-1-106(0B)-KM
PHIL-MJ-201(NB)-MD PHIL-MI-1-201(NB)-MD
PED-MJ-204(OB)- PLS-MI-1-302(NB)-SHS
1 ARB-MJ-G1(OB)- RKK ARB-MI-1-G1(OB)-RKK
PED-MI-1-204(0B)-
D SAN-MI-1-203(0B)-DC
DEF-MI-1-201(0B)-
1t SEM PLS-ICT-S2(NB)-
A | [CT/ICT Enable
! BNG-MJ-107(OB)- AR(Bng) BNG-MI-1-107(0B)-PM VAC-UI-110(0B)-CP BNG-MJ-Tutorial -107(0B)-
Y ENG-MJ-307(NB)-SAM ENG-MI-1-307(NB)- (For all Major Students) ENG-MJ-Tutorial -307(NB)-BM
HIST-MJ-102(0B)-KS HIST-MI-1-102(OB)-AS(Hist) HIST-M)-Tutorial -102(0B)-CP
30 SEM EDC-MJ-105(0B)-MS EDC-MI-1-105(0B)- IH(EDC) GEO-MJ-Tutorial -306(NB)-
GEO-SEC-Pr-304(NB)-PKG PHIL-MI-1-202(NB)-EH PHIL-MJ-Tutorial -202(NB)-
PHIL-MJ-202(NB)-EH PLS-MI-1-302(NB)-SHS .
PLS-MJ-302(NB)- ARB-MI-1-G1(0B)- RKK PLS-MJ- uton? -302(NB)-
PED-MJ-204(0B)- PED-MI-1-204(OB)- ARB-MJ-Tutorial -202(0B)-
ARB-MJ-202(0B)- SAN-MI-1-203(0B)-DC PED-MJ-Tutorial -204(0B)-
DEF-MI:1-201(0B)-
37 SEM
ICT/ICT Enable
BNGDSE(H&P)--109(0B)- BNGHC-109(0B)-PM HISTDSE(H&P)-103(OB)-KS BNGHC-109(0B)- AR(Bng) BNGDSE(H)-109(0B)- AR(Bng) | ENGDSE(H&P)-308(NB)-BB
EDCDSE(H&P)-104(0B)-KM ENGHC-308(NB)-BB PHILDSE(P)-203(NB)- ENGHC-308(NB)-SAM ENGDSE(H)-308(NB)-88 PHILHC-203(NB)-GG
HISTHC-103(0B)-BK PLSDSE(H&P)-302(NB)- HISTHC-103(0B)-KS :{')-‘g:::‘:’f"j‘g:"l("‘:(“‘“’
i St SEM EDCHC-106(0B)-IH(EDC) EDCHC-104(0B)-Ms GEOHC-301(NB)-PKG o c-(zo);(rgs()-mg
: HC.DSE GEOHC-Pr-304(NB)-PK GEODSE(H)-301(NB)-PKG PLSHC-302(NB)- GEODSE(H)-304(NB).PK
§ N N PHILDSE(H)-203(NB)-EH PEDDSE(P)-204(0B)- PLSDSE(H)-302(NB)-
. PLSHC-302(NB)- SANSDSE(P)-203(08B)-
: ARBDSE(P)-202(0B)-
DEFDSE(P)-201(0B)-
54 SEM ENGSEC(P)-308(NB)- BNGGE(P)--109(0B)-
SE HISTSEC(P)-102(0B)-PD ENGGE(P)-308(NB)-
SEC, GE
PLSSEC(P)-302(NB)- HISTGE(P)-101(08)-8K
SANSSEC(P)-203(0B)- EDCGE(P)-104(0B)-MS
ARBSEC(P)-202(08)- PHILGE (P)-203(NB)-MD
DEFSEC(P)-201(0B)- PLSGE(P)-302(NB)-
SANSGE(P)-203(0B)-
ARBGE(P)-202(0B}-
PEDGE(P)-204(08)-
DEFGE (P)-201(0B)- \
St SEM \ 3
’ N
ICT/ICT Enable :;(«-S -
Y
Principal

i A.K Khan College
:gﬁ,arpara, Murshidabad




HAZI A. K. KHAN COLLEGE
1st, 3v! & 5" Semester Class Routine, 2024-2025 (Revisedy by )
W.E.F - 20.11.2024

ClLAsS 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-01:30 01:30-02:30 02:30-03:30 03:30-04:30
BNG-SEC-108(OB)-NGM EDC-SEC-106(OB)-MS BNG-MJ-108(0B)- IH(Bng) BNG-MI-1-108(0B)-PM BNG-MJ-Tutorial -110(0B)-H(Bng) ENG-MJ-Tutorial -305(NB)-SAM
HIST-SEC-101(OB)-CP BNG-Library- ENG-MJ-305(NB)-BM ENG-MI-1-305(NB)- ARB-MJ-Tutorial -G1(OB)-RKK pLS-MJ-Tutorial -302(NB)-
15t SEM GEO-MJ-301(NB)-BG HIST-MJ-101(OB)-BK HIST-MI-1-101(OB)-BK PED-MJ-Tutorial -204(0B)-
PHIL-SEC-201(NB)-AS(Phil) EDC-MJ-106(0B)-KM EDC-MI-1-106(OB)-AKS
PLS-SEC-302(NB)-Pol.Extra GEO-MJ-306(NB)- PHIL-MI-1-201(NB)- AS(Phil)
ARB-SEC-G1(OB)-RKK PHIL-MJ-201(NB)-EH PLS-MI-1-302(NB)-
PED-SEC-203(0B)- PLS-MJ-302(NB)-Pol.Extra ARB-MI-1-G1(OB)-RKK
EDC-Library-AKS PED-MJ-204(0B)- PED-MI-1-204(OB)-Ped.Extra
ARB-MJ-G1(OB)-RKK DEF-MI-1-201(0B)-
1st SEM PHIL-ICT —S1(NB)-EH
ICT/ICT Enable
BNG-MJ-107(0B)-PM BNG-SEC-107(OB)-IH(Bng) MDC-LIS-110(OB)-KS EDC-SEC-105(0B)-KM
ENG-MJ-307(NB)-BM ENG-SEC-307(NB)-SAM (For all Major Students)
EDC-MJ-105(0B)-KM HIST-SEC-102(OB)-CP
3w SEM GEO-SEC-Pr-304(NB)-PK GEO-MJ-304(NB)-BG
PHIL-MJ-202(NB)-MD PHIL-SEC-202(NB)-EH
PLS-MJ-302(NB)- PLS-SEC-302(NB)-Pol.Extra
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